
DATE NOTES
Friday, 15 November 2024

Friday, 22 November 2024

Friday, 29 November 2024

Friday, 6 December 2024

Friday, 13 December 2024

Friday, 20 December 2024

Friday, 27 December 2024

Friday, 3 January 2025

Friday, 10 January 2025

Friday, 17 January 2025

Friday, 24 January 2025

Friday, 31 January 2025

Friday, 7 February 2025

Friday, 14 February 2025

Friday, 21 February 2025

VC (12-18) VC (18 Champ) ALL (20) VJL (12-18)
Friday, 28 February 2025 BYE BYE X-Over 2 X-Over 2

Friday, 7 March 2025 1 1 X-Over 3 1

Friday, 14 March 2025 2 2 1 2

Friday, 21 March 2025 3 3 2 3

Friday, 28 March 2025 4 4 3 4

Friday, 4 April 2025 5 5 4 5

Friday, 11 April 2025

Friday, 18 April 2025

Friday, 25 April 2025 No Games No Games No Games No Games Anzac Day

Friday, 2 May 2025 6 6 5 6

Friday, 9 May 2025 7 7 6 7

Friday, 16 May 2025 8 8 7 8

Friday, 23 May 2025 9 9 8 9

Friday, 30 May 2025 10 10 9 10

Friday, 6 June 2025 No Games No Games No Games No Games

Saturday 7th, Sunday 8th and 
Monday 9th June

KINGS 
BIRTHDAY 

Friday, 13 June 2025 11 11 10 11

Friday, 20 June 2025 12 12 11 12

Friday, 27 June 2025 13 13 12 13

Friday, 4 July 2025 BYE 14 13 14

Friday, 11 July 2025

Friday, 18 July 2025

Friday, 25 July 2025 14 15 14 15

Friday, 1 August 2025 15 16 15 16

Friday, 8 August 2025 16 17 16 17

Friday, 15 August 2025 17 18 17 18

Friday, 22 August 2025 18 FINALS 18 FINALS

Friday, 29 August 2025 FINALS FINALS FINALS FINALS

Friday, 5 September 2025 FINALS FINALS FINALS FINALS

Friday, 12 September 2025 FINALS FINALS GRAND FINAL

Saturday, 13 September 2025 GRAND FINAL

Friday, 19 September 2025 GRAND FINAL GRAND FINAL

Friday, 26 September 2025

Friday, 3 October 2025

2024/2025 CALENDAR
GRADING PHASE ONE

Round Two (except Under 20's)

NJC - WEEKEND

SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Round One (except Under 20's)

X-Over Round

X-Over Round One

SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Make Up Game If Required

Round Two

Round Three

Round Three (except Under 20's)

GRADING PHASE TWO
Round One

SCHOOL HOLIDAYS


